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A002105720 DWIP  DAS Male No  1  1 1 SC  12  361.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001549057 SUBHADIP  DAS Male No  2 2 UR  19  357.00  72.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001119649 OLIUL  HOQUE Male No  3  1 3 OBC-A  24  352.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000883152 DIYA  SINGH Female No  4 4 UR  6  352.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000853144 SWETA  GHOSH Female No  5 5 UR  4  349.00  81.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000177366 ADRIKA  GHOSH Female No  6 6 UR  15  347.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037991 NILABHRA DEY SARKAR Male No  7 7 UR  12  343.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378102 SAMYO  HALDER Male No  8  2 8 SC  7  339.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402716 ASHMIT  GHOSH Male No  9 9 UR  14  339.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001296222 MOUSUMI  MONDAL Female No  10  3 10 SC  4  335.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001931773 SUCHARITA  MALLICK Female No  11 11 UR  25  334.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000980782 SHREYASHI  GHOSH Female No  12  1 12 OBC-B  9  329.00  69.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001443582 RIMI  PAUL Female No  13 13 UR  9  328.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001378167 SWETA  SINGHA Female No  14 14 UR  6  325.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001933713 RATUL  BAKSHI Male No  15 15 UR  20  325.00  83.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002222735 ADITI  DAS Female No  16  4 16 SC  10  325.00  71.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831451 RAJDEEP  DHALI Male No  17  5 17 SC  9  324.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092397 ZAINAB  AMJAD Female No  18 18 UR  10  323.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000525309 ARUNIMA  MAJUMDAR Female No  19 19 UR  8  322.00  63.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001161846 SAYANI  GHOSH Female No  20 20 UR  7  321.00  84.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000185507 SHIVAM  KARMAKAR Male No  21 21 UR  6  320.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000506037 ANNEWSHA  BASU Female No  22 22 UR  4  320.00  75.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000657174 NABHONIL  DHAR Male No  23 23 UR  5  319.00  76.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386469 SHRIMOYEE  NANDI Female No  24 24 UR  4  317.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000671990 TAMA  SAHA Female No  25 25 UR  2  317.00  48.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002206668 SOMDUTTA  DUTTA Female No  26 26 UR  6  316.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001974344 NEHA  PRAMANICK Female No  27  2 27 OBC-B  21  316.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000823831 SAMRAT  MANDAL Male No  28  6 28 SC  17  316.00  47.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002347681 RITIKA  BURNWAL Female No  29 29 UR  10  312.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001208194 PRITAM  SARKAR Male No  30  7 30 SC  8  312.00  81.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001449430 SAMYAMOY  HALDER Male No  31  8 31 SC  23  312.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000800635 RUPSHA  GHOSH Female No  32 32 UR  16  311.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001525008 PRADYUMNA  DEY Male No  33 33 UR  3  311.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110472 AYUSHI  CHOUDHURY Female No  34 34 UR  9  309.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000116255 SURABHI  GHOSH Female No  35  2 35 OBC-A  16  309.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384806 SNEHASREE  MONDAL Female No  36  9 36 SC  18  308.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001815657 PALAK  GIRI Female No  37 37 UR  6  307.00  72.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001995586 ARUP  SARKAR Male No  38 38 UR  23  306.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197795 ANURIMA  BISWAS Female No  39  10 39 SC  12  302.00  76.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404347 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  40  3 40 OBC-B  3  302.00  58.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001732490 SADEED  SIRAJ Male No  41 41 UR  4  301.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000802482 MANDIRA  GHOSH Female No  42 42 UR  4  296.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002129444 POULAMI  DAS Female No  43 43 UR  8  295.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000938160 SHREYASI  BHATTACHARYA Female No  44 44 UR  5  295.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000492019 JAYASMITA  DAS Female No  45 45 UR  5  294.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000132288 NEHA  BISWAS Female No  46  11 46 SC  2  294.00  61.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000384266 PRERANA  THAKUR Female No  47 47 UR  13  293.00  84.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000437332 AHANA  BHATTACHARYYA Female No  48 48 UR  20  292.00  70.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001003329 MOHONA  GHOSH Female No  49 49 UR  5  291.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000542142 PRADYUT  PANJA Male No  50 50 UR  7  291.00  65.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002291100 SUVO  DAS Male No  51 51 UR  9  290.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000166935 SOUVIK  PAUL Male No  52 52 UR  8  290.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324845 SUNANDA  KUNDU Female No  53 53 UR  7  289.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000005477 IPSA  DUTTA Female No  54 54 UR  12  289.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000450065 OISHI  GHOSH Female No  55 55 UR  16  287.00  65.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001488431 OM  MIDDYA Male No  56 56 UR  13  285.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002081962 JEET  DAS Male No  57 57 UR  6  284.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001609008 SHUBHADEEP  BAIRAGYA Male No  58  12 58 SC  15  283.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000171372 SAYANTANI  SHIL Female No  59 59 UR  8  283.00  72.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001608419 ADRIJIT  PAUL Male No  60 60 UR  9  282.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001145008 ASIF  HAZARI Male No  61 61 UR  7  281.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001754612 DHRITI PRASAD MANDAL Male No  62 62 UR  9  281.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204285 TIASHA  DUTTA Female No  63 63 UR  13  280.00  66.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000178980 SOURASISH  CHATTERJEE Male No  64 64 UR  6  279.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000076440 PIYALI  MONDAL Female No  65 65 UR  7  278.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001668451 FATIMA  ZAHOOR Female No  66 66 UR  12  278.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000820906 ANWESHA  DAS Female No  67 67 UR  3  277.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000901524 SAHELI  SABNAM Female No  68 68 UR  2  277.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002369242 RAHUL  SAH Male No  69 69 UR  25  275.00  69.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002091913 SOUVIK  MONDAL Male No  70  13 70 SC  4  274.00  54.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001883062 NEHA  HEMBROM Female No  71 71 UR  7  273.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000960876 KOYAL  MAHATO Female No  72  1 72 ST  16  272.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165168 BARNALI  PAL Female No  73 73 UR  7  272.00  54.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001607673 NISHA  MONDAL Female No  74 74 UR  14  271.00  65.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177646 SOUMI  MONDAL Female No  75  4 75 OBC-B  3  271.00  47.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002282986 HRITIKA  SEN Female No  76 76 UR  5  266.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001696791 SHUVADIP  PATAR Male No  77  14 77 SC  4  266.00  55.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002171331 SOUMYABRATA  SINHA Male No  78 78 UR  15  264.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001239615 BHARASA  DEY Female No  79 79 UR  8  264.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000035316 SANTANU  BAIRAGI Male No  80 80 UR  9  264.00  54.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000050149 RIYA  SAHA Female No  81 81 UR  3  263.00  56.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002250956 NANDINI  CHOWDHURY Female No  82  1 82 EWS  11  260.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001755321 SOHINI  ROY Female No  83 83 UR  14  260.00  60.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001880313 PREYASHI  MONDAL Female No  84  15 84 SC  6  259.00  53.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001697636 SWATI  MALLICK Female No  85 85 UR  16  258.00  65.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001190102 SONAKSREE  DAS Female No  86 86 UR  5  253.00  63.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000399687 SATYAKI  CHOWDHURY Male No  87 87 UR  12  251.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001334633 SAYAN  ROY Male No  88 88 UR  11  250.00  53.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001986618 TANISHA  KHATUN Female No  89  3 89 OBC-A  7  250.00  46.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000453628 JIT DUTTA BANIK Male No  90 90 UR  11  249.00  50.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000213368 PANKAJ  PAL Male No  91 91 UR  2  248.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001358142 ARINDAM  BARIK Male No  92  16 92 SC  4  247.00  63.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000705791 SUVHOBRATA  SARKAR Male No  93 93 UR  7  246.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000414692 SANDIP  MANNA Male No  94 94 UR  9  241.00  45.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002260232 ANANGSHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  95 95 UR  24  240.00  50.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001300479 RIK  PODDAR Male No  96 96 UR  1  239.00  54.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002103623 SOURASHIS  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  97 97 UR  3  237.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000278378 SHREYA  MONDAL Female No  98 98 UR  23  237.00  44.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Index

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 
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A000906862 JOSEPH CLIFFORD 

BENEDICT

Male No  99 99 UR  5  230.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266405 DEVARGHA  PAIK Male No  100  17 100 SC  3  228.00  64.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169965 SANGITA  GOSWAMI Female No  101 101 UR  4  228.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001296092 RAJ  SAHA Male No  102  18 102 SC  1  228.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002362264 SRIJA  SARKAR Female No  103 103 UR  12  227.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001330335 SIPRA  SARDAR Female No  104 104 UR  11  227.00  47.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455106 TANUSREE  DUTTA Female No  105 105 UR  4  223.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001615004 SAHITYA  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  106 106 UR  13  223.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001258030 ANTARA  MALI Female No  107  2 107 ST  7  223.00  47.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000918378 ANKITA  TALUKDAR Female No  108 108 UR  3  222.00  48.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002419252 SWAGATA  JANA Female No  109  5 109 OBC-B  4  221.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001862558 PIYUSH  SHUKLA Male No  110 110 UR  7  220.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000840588 NANDNI KUMARI THAKUR Female No  111 111 UR  4  220.00  58.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002150268 SMRITY  ROY Female No  112 112 UR  11  219.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Tie Break 

Rule2
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A001902539 AJOY  BARUI Male No  113  19 113 SC  16  209.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002234773 ANKITA  MAJUMDER Female No  114 114 UR  10  204.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001728242 ANANYA  NANDY Female No  115 115 UR  4  201.00  46.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023296 ANKITA  ROY Female No  116 116 UR  4  201.00  44.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985156 AMAN KUMAR Male No  117 117 UR  8  197.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: OBC-A
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No.
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A001119649 OLIUL  HOQUE Male No  3  1 1 OBC-A  24  352.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000116255 SURABHI  GHOSH Female No  35  2 2 OBC-A  16  309.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001986618 TANISHA  KHATUN Female No  89  3 3 OBC-A  7  250.00  46.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000980782 SHREYASHI  GHOSH Female No  12  1 1 OBC-B  9  329.00  69.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001974344 NEHA  PRAMANICK Female No  27  2 2 OBC-B  21  316.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404347 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  40  3 3 OBC-B  3  302.00  58.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177646 SOUMI  MONDAL Female No  75  4 4 OBC-B  3  271.00  47.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002419252 SWAGATA  JANA Female No  109  5 5 OBC-B  4  221.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002105720 DWIP  DAS Male No  1  1 1 SC  12  361.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378102 SAMYO  HALDER Male No  8  2 2 SC  7  339.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001296222 MOUSUMI  MONDAL Female No  10  3 3 SC  4  335.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002222735 ADITI  DAS Female No  16  4 4 SC  10  325.00  71.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831451 RAJDEEP  DHALI Male No  17  5 5 SC  9  324.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000823831 SAMRAT  MANDAL Male No  28  6 6 SC  17  316.00  47.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001208194 PRITAM  SARKAR Male No  30  7 7 SC  8  312.00  81.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001449430 SAMYAMOY  HALDER Male No  31  8 8 SC  23  312.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384806 SNEHASREE  MONDAL Female No  36  9 9 SC  18  308.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197795 ANURIMA  BISWAS Female No  39  10 10 SC  12  302.00  76.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000132288 NEHA  BISWAS Female No  46  11 11 SC  2  294.00  61.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001609008 SHUBHADEEP  BAIRAGYA Male No  58  12 12 SC  15  283.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002091913 SOUVIK  MONDAL Male No  70  13 13 SC  4  274.00  54.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001696791 SHUVADIP  PATAR Male No  77  14 14 SC  4  266.00  55.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Rule9

A001880313 PREYASHI  MONDAL Female No  84  15 15 SC  6  259.00  53.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001358142 ARINDAM  BARIK Male No  92  16 16 SC  4  247.00  63.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266405 DEVARGHA  PAIK Male No  100  17 17 SC  3  228.00  64.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001296092 RAJ  SAHA Male No  102  18 18 SC  1  228.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902539 AJOY  BARUI Male No  113  19 19 SC  16  209.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000960876 KOYAL  MAHATO Female No  72  1 1 ST  16  272.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001258030 ANTARA  MALI Female No  107  2 2 ST  7  223.00  47.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002250956 NANDINI  CHOWDHURY Female No  82  1 1 EWS  11  260.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


